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2024 CHEVY CHASSIS SURCHARGE 

RIVER TEAK-DOVE GREY INTERIOR 

LE PREMIER PACKAGE 
BACK UP CAMERNSIDE VIEW CAMERAS 
W/MONITOR, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, IN DASH 
PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM W/BLUETOOTH, 
UNDERMOUNT 1.3 STAINLESS STEEL 
CONVECTION MICROWAVE, 10 CUFT 12V REFER, 
WINEGARD 360+ W/GATEWAY WIFI PREP, 
SLIDEROOM TOPPERS, ALUM RUNNING BOARDS, 
ARTIC PKG, 15K AC W/HEAT PUMP 

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYS. (INC. 
2ND 12V BATTERY) 

RVIA SEAL 

FREIGHT CHARGES 

PERMITS 

Sales ID S3884081 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC 

OBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
18605 SW PACIFIC DR 
TUALATIN, OR 97062 
USA 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$0.00 

$1,818.60 

$978.60 

$0.00 

$3,624.00 

$25.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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